
Formulários 2006 - FPT - CA - v.02

Organização Modalidade

Associação Grupo: Juvenil

Nome da Prova Escalão: Sub14

Data Pontuação JuvC(64)

Local Prova nº/Nível 21766 / C

Est Lic Clube Class. Nome

43082

43082 GCP 44 João Lima 67736

67736 GCP 57 Pedro Barosa João Lima

1 Pedro Barosa 43082

- - - Bye 67736

- - - Bye 1 João Lima

60214 Pedro Barosa

60214 A Team 141 António Dória 65430 6/0  6/4

65430 CTBH Martim Café António Dória

1 Martim Café 43082

65463 CVII 117 Bernardo Marinheiro Desist. 67736

53894 CIF António Mascarenhas João Lima

71074 1 Pedro Barosa

76328 CTO Pedro Girão 59483 7/5  7/5

75312 CTO Gonçalo Pereira Francisco Guimarães

2 José Oom 65113

71074 CTBH Francisco Guimarães 6/1  6/4 67917

59483 CTBH José Oom 2 Carlos Ulécia

65113 André Nunes

- - - Bye 67917 7/6(3) 6/1

- - - Bye Carlos Ulécia

2 André Nunes

65113 CTQM 283 Carlos Ulécia

67917 CTQM 116 André Nunes Tomás R. Calmeiro

2 FPT

Class. Lucky Losers FC

44

57

283

116
2

Carlos Ulécia

Quadro Principal 8 - PARES

Cabeças de Série

1

2

50,5

199,5

3

4

1

André Nunes

Pedro Barosa

João Lima

5

6

7

8 CS2

Olaias Club

CT Olaias

A.T. Lisboa

Taça Pedro Moreira

28/03/2010 a 31/03/2010

CS1

30-03-2010

20:11


